












Members Of The Legislative Assembly

Travel Claim Form
Page: 1

Claim Number:

MLA Name: Claim Date: 

Constituency:

Type Of Trip:

53305

Shah, Amna  VM137404 HWR November 11, 2024

Surrey City Centre

MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type:

Travel From: Travel To:

Trip Details:

Member of Legislative Assembly

Surrey Victoria

MLA travel for member\'s oath ceremony.

Date Expenses Amount

November 11, 2024 37(km) $23.31
Home to ferry.

November 11, 2024 33(km) $20.79
Ferry to legislature.

November 16, 2024 33(km) $20.79
Legislature to ferry.

November 16, 2024 37(km) $23.31
Ferry to home.

November 11, 2024 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

November 11, 2024 Ferry $99.85
Ferry, less three accompanying persons.

November 12, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 13, 2024 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00

November 14, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 15, 2024 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts
Hotel, less extra person charge.

November 15, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 16, 2024 Ferry $99.85
Return trip.

Total Payable $

844.96
-

--1378.86











































Ms Amna Shah 

MLA 

Date Description 

12/02/24 Room Charge 

12/02/24 Destination Marketing Fee 

12/02/24 Provincial Room Tax 

12/02/24 Room GST 

12/02/24 Parking Charges 

12/02/24 GST 

12/03/24 Room Charge 

12/03/24 Destination Marketing Fee 

12/03/24 Provincial Room Tax 

12/03/24 Room GST 

12/03/24 Parking Charges 

12/03/24 GST 

12/04/24 Visa 

Room H/GST Total - 15.66 
Other H/GST Total - 2.10 
 

XXXXXXXXXXXX 

Total 

Balance 

Room 

Arrival Date 12/02/24 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 93 

Billing Date 12/09/24 

NR Number 

Debit 

155.00 

1.55 

17.22 

7.83 

21.00 

1.05 

155.00 

1.55 

17.22 

7.83 

21.00 

1.05 

XX/XX 

407.30 

0.00 

Credit 

407.30 

407.30 











Amna Shah 

Date 

12/14/24 

12/14/24 

12/14/24 

12/14/24 

12/15/24 

Description 

Room Charge 

Destination Marketing Fee 

Provincial Room Tax 

Room GST 

Visa 

Room H/GST Total - 7.83 
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
 

XXXXXXXXXXXX 

Total 

Balance 

Room 

Arrival Date 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 

Billing Date 

AIR Number 

XX/XX 

12/14/24 

25 

12/15/24 

Debit 

155.00 

1.55 

17.22 

7.83 

181.60 

0.00 

Credit 

181.60 

181.60 




